
Dibrugarh - Murkongselek Passenger/55605 - Pass - NFR 
DBRG/Dibrugarh to MZS/Murkongselek 

3h 30m - 121 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DBRG Dibrugarh 13:15 0 1 0 62 108 NFR
2 DMGN Dhamalgaon Junction 13:28 13:30 2m 1 13 55 104 NFR
3 TNGN Tangani 13:48 13:50 2m 1 30 39 NFR
4 NSBG New Sisiborgaon 14:05 14:07 2m 1 40 40 NFR
5 SRPN Sripani 14:20 14:45 25m 1 48 39 105 NFR
6 SBGN Sisibargaon 14:55 14:57 2m 1 55 37 NFR
7 SPTR Silapathar 15:04 15:06 2m 1 59 57 NFR
8 ACPR Archipathar 15:16 15:18 2m 1 69 54 NFR
9 DIPA Dipa 15:29 15:31 2m 1 79 35 NFR
10 SMCP Simen Chapari 15:38 15:40 2m 1 83 60 NFR
11 TQM Telam 15:53 15:55 2m 1 96 48 NFR
12 LMY Laimekuri 16:05 16:07 2m 1 104 56 NFR
13 JYK Jonekarang 16:17 16:19 2m 1 113 18 NFR
14 MZS Murkongselek 16:45 0 1 121 - 132 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 29 2024 (19:30)

Aug 29 2024 (19:30)

1

1


